FA SERIES – 3000kN
Fully Automatic
Concrete Compression Testers
Tinius O
lsen
TO
30
0

 ● Lower platen
 ● Spherical seat with upper platen
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-320E-FA-01 3000kN compression tester
configured for 110VAC, 60Hz
 ● TO-320ET-FA-01 3000kN compression tester
configured for 110VAC, 60Hz with touchscreen EDI
 ● TO-320E-FA-02 3000kN compression tester
configured for 220VAC, 60Hz
 ● TO-320ET-FA-02 3000kN compression tester
configured for 220VAC, 60Hz with touchscreen EDI
 ● TO-320E-FA-03 3000kN compression tester
configured for 220VAC, 50Hz
 ● TO-320ET-FA-03 3000kN compression tester
configured for 220VAC, 50Hz with touchscreen EDI
HORIZON SOFTWARE
The FA series can be connected to a PC
running Tinius Olsen’s Horizon software via